schlappi

SCHLAPPI 2200 FROSTED / CLEAR



2225 FROSTED

Standing Mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

185

31

40

83

60

86.5
38-UK5-USA 7.5
8

40



2226.04 FROSTED

Schlappi 2200 female standing mannequin in

frosted plastic

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

185

31

40

83

60

86.5
38-UK5-USA 7.5
8




2225.06

Art. 2225.06 Schlappi standing female mannequin
in clear plastic

Sizes inCM

Height 185
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 40
Chest 83
Waist 60
Hip 86.5
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 8

Italian Size




2202.01 CLEAR

Art. 2202.01 standing female mannequin in

clear plastic

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

185

31

40

83

60

86.5
38-UK5-USA 7.5
8

40
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